
S.N

O

COURSE NAME COUSES 

CODE

COURSE 

DURATATION ELIGIBILITY STUDENT FEES

1 Advance Diploma in Computer Application ADCA 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8500

2 Advance Diploma in Information Technology ADIT 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8500

3 Advance Diploma in Computer Science ADCS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8500

4 PG Diploma in Computer Application(PGDCA) PGDCA 1 YEAR GRADUCTIO 8500

5 Diploma in Computer Application DCA 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8500

6 Diploma Course in Desktop Publication DCDP 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8500

7 Diploma in Software Development DSF 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8500

8 Diploma in Information Technology DIT 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8500

9 Diploma in Computer Science DCS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8500

10 Advance Diploma Course in Computer Application ADCCA 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8500

11 Advance Diploma Course in Desktop Publication ADCDP 12 Months 10th/12th 8500

12 Advance Diploma in Computer Application ADCA 12 Months 10th/12th 8500

13 Advance Diploma in Information Technology ADIT 12 Months 10th/12th 8500

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER



14 Advance Diploma in Computer Science ADCS 12 Months 10th/12th 8500

15 Industrial Diploma in Computer Application IDCA 12 Months 10th/12th 8500

16 Advance Diploma in Software Development ADSD 12 Months 10th/12th 8500

17 Advance Diploma in Data Entry Operator ADDEO 12 Months 10th/12th 8500

18 Advance Diploma in Computer Applications ADCA 12 Months 10th/12th 8500

19 Diploma in Computer Applications DCA 12 Months 10th/12th 8500

20 Diploma Course in Computer Application 120 Hours DCCA 6 Months 10th/12th 5000

21 Diploma Course in Desktop Publication ACDP 6 Months 10th/12th 5000

22 Diploma in Data Entry Operator (DDEO) 120 Hours DDEP 6 Months 10th/12th 5000

23 Diploma in Computer Application (DCA) 12 Hours DCA 6 Months 10th/12th 5000

24 Diploma in Information Technology DIT 6 Months 10th/12th 5000

25 Diploma in Computer Science DCS 6 Months 10th/12th 5000

26 Certificate Course in Computer Application CCCA 3 Months 8th/10th 3500

27 Computer Course in Desktop Publication CCDP 3 Months 8th/10th 3500

28 Certificate in Data Entry Operator CDEO 3 Months 8th/10th 3500

29 Computer Basic Course Certificate CBCT 3 Months 8th/10th 3500

30 Certificate in Information Technology CIT 3 Months 8th/10th 3500

31 Certificate in Computer Science CCS 3 Months 8th/10th 3500

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY SUDENT FEE

1 Advance Diploma Course in Financial Accounting ADCFA 1 YEAR GRADUTION 12500

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING



2 Diploma in Account & Tally ERP.9 DA 18 Months 10th/12th 8000

3 Advance Diploma Course in Financial Accounting ADCFA 12 Months 10th/12th 8000

4 Advance Diploma in Account & Tally ERP.9 ADAT 12 Months 10th/12th 8000

5 Diploma Course in Financial Accounting DCFA 6 Months 10th/12th 6000

6 Diploma in Account & Tally ERP.9 DA 6 Months 10th/12th 6000

7 Computer Course in Financial Accounting CCFA 3 Months 8th/10th 3000

8 Certificate in Tally & GST CT 3 Months 8th/10th 3000

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Advance Diploma Course in Hardware & Networking ADCHN 1 YEAR 10th/12th
12500

2 Diploma Course in Hardware & Networking DCHN 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

3 Advance Diploma Course in Hardware & Networking ADCHN 12 Months 10th/12th
12500

4 Diploma Course in Hardware & Networking DCHN 6 Months 10th/12th 6000

5 Computer Course in Hardware & Networking CCHN 3 Months 8th/10th 3500

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Advance Diploma in Beautician Skills ADBK 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

2 Advance Diploma in Beauty & Hair Dressing ADBHD 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

DEPARTMENT OF BEAUTICIAN

DEPARTMENT OF HARDWARE & NETWORKING



3 Diploma in Beautician Skills DBS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

4 Diploma in Beauty & Hair Dressing DBHD 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

5 Advance Diploma in Beautician Skills ADBS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

6 Advance Diploma in Beauty & Hair Dressing ADBHD 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

7 Advance Diploma in Beauty & Wellness Cum

Therapist

ADBWC

T

1 YEAR 10th/12th
5000

8 Diploma in Beautician Skills DBS 6 Months 10th/12th 2500

9 Diploma in Beauty & Hair Dressing DBHD 6 Months 10th/12th 2500

10 Certificate in Beautician Skills CBS 3 Months 8th/10th 2500

11 Certificate in Beauty & Hair Dressing CBHD 3 Months 8th/10th 2500

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY UDENT FE

1 Diploma Course in Programming Language DCPL 1 YEAR 10th/12th 7000

2 Advance Diploma Course in Programming Language ADCPL 1 YEAR 10th/12th 7000

3 Diploma Course in Programming Language DCPL 6 Months 10th/12th 3500

4 Computer Course in Programming Language CCPL 3 Months 8th/10th 3000

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Advance Diploma in Fashion Designing ADFD 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

2 Advance Diploma in Cutting & Sewing ADCS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

3 Diploma in Fashion Designing DFD 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

4 Diploma in Cutting & Sewing DCS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

5 Diploma in Tailoring & Dress Designing DTDD 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

DEPARTMENT OF TAILORING & FASHION DESIGNING



6 Advance Diploma in Fashion Designing ADCS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

7 Advance Diploma in Cutting & Sewing ADCS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

8 Advance Diploma in Tailoring & Dress Designing ADTDD 1 YEAR 10th/12th 5000

9 Diploma in Fashion Designing DFD 6 Months 10th/12th 2500

10 Diploma in Cutting & Sewing DCS 6 Months 10th/12th 2500

11 Diploma in Tailoring & Dress Designing DTDD 6 Months 10th/12th 2500

12 Certificate in Cutting & Sewing CCS 3 Months 8th/10th 1500

13 Certificate in Tailoring & Dress Designing CTDD 3 Months 8th/10th 1500

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

2 Diploma in Computer Teacher Training ACTT 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

3 Diploma IN Nursery Teacher Training ( NTT) DNTT 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8500

5  Early Childhood Care Education(ECCE) ECCE 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8500

5 Diploma in Early Childhood Care Education(DECCE) DECCE 2 YEAR 10th/12th 16000

6 Advance Diploma in Pre-Primary Teacher ADPPT 1 YEAR 10th/12th 7500

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Advance Diploma in Hindi Stenography ADHS 12 Months 10th/12th 9000

2 Advance Diploma in English Stenography ASES 12 Months 10th/12th 9000

3 Advance Diploma in Punjabi Stenography ADPS 12 Months 10th/12th 9000

4 Diploma in Hindi Stenography DHS 6 Months 10th/12th 5000

5 Diploma in English Stenography DES 6 Months 10th/12th 5000

DEPARTMENT OF TEACHER TRAINING

DEPARTMENT OF STENOGRAPHY



6 Diploma in Punjabi Stenography DPS 6 Months 10th/12th 5000

7 Certificate in Hindi Stenography CHS 3 Months 10th/12th 3000

8 Certificate in English Stenography CES 3 Months 10th/12th 3000

9 Certificate in Punjabi Stenography CPS 3 Months 10th/12th 3000

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Diploma in YOGA Theraphy DYT 1 year 12th 10000

2 Diploma in Yoga & Naturopathy DYN 1 year 12th 10000

3 Certificate in YOGA Theraphy CYT 6 Months 10 TH 6000

5 PG Diploma in Yoga Theraphy PGDYT 1 year Gradution 12500

5 PG Diploma in Yoga SCIENCE PGDYC 1 year Gradution 12500

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Advance Diploma in Hotel Management System ADHMS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

2 Adavnce Diploma in Hospitality Management ADHM 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

3 Advance Diploma in Front Office Operation ADFOO 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

4 Advance Diploma in Food & Beverage Management ADFBM 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

5 Advance Diploma in Hotel Restaurant Operations

Mgmt.

ADHRO

M

1 YEAR 10th/12th
12500

6 Advance Diploma in Culinary Arts & Italian Cuisine ADCAIC 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

7 Advance Diploma in Bakery & Confectionery ADBC 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

8 Advance Diploma in Office Automation ADOA 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

9 Diploma in Hotel Management System DHMS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

DEPARTMENT OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

DEPARTMENT OF YOGA



10 Diploma in Hospitality Management DHM 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

11 Diploma in House Keeping DHK 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

12 Diploma in Front Office Operation DFOO 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

13 Diploma in Food & Beverage Management DFBM 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

14 Diploma in Hotel Restaurant Operations Mgmt. DHROM 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

15 Diploma in Culinary Arts & Italian Cuisine DCAIC 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

16 Diploma in Bakery & Confectionery DBC 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

17 Diploma in Office Automation DOA 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

18 Diploma in Cookery DC 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

19 Advance Diploma in Hotel Management System ADHMS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

20 Adavnce Diploma in Hospitality Management ADHM 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

21 Advance Diploma in House Keeping ADHK 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

22 Advance Diploma in Front Office Operation ADFOO 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

23 Advance Diploma in Food & Beverage Management ADFBM 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

24 Advance Diploma in Hotel Restaurant Operations

Mgmt.

ADHRO

M

1 YEAR 10th/12th
12500

25 Advance Diploma in Culinary Arts & Italian Cuisine ADCAIC 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

26 Advance Diploma in Bakery & Confectionery ADBC 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

27 Advance Diploma in Office Automation ADOA 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

28 Advance Diploma in Cookery ADC 1 YEAR 10th/12th 12500

29 Diploma in Hotel Management System AHMS 6 Months 10th/12th 8500

30 Diploma in Hospitality Management DHM 6 Months 10th/12th 8500

31 Diploma in House Keeping DHK 6 Months 10th/12th 8500

32 Diploma in Front Office Operation DFOO 6 Months 10th/12th 8500

33 Diploma in Food & Beverage Management DFBM 6 Months 10th/12th 8500



34 Diploma in Hotel Restaurant Operations Mgmt. DHROM 6 Months 10th/12th 8500

35 Diploma in Culinary Arts & Italian Cuisine DCAIM 6 Months 10th/12th 8500

36 Diploma in Bakery & Confectionery DBC 6 Months 10th/12th 8500

37 Diploma in Office Automation DOA 6 Months 10th/12th 8500

38 Certificate in Hotel Management System CHMS 3 Months 10th/12th 5000

39 Certificate in Hospitality Management CHM 3 Months 10th/12th 5000

40 Certificate in House Keeping CHK 3 Months 10th/12th 5000

41 Certificate in Front Office Operation CFOO 3 Months 10th/12th 5000

42 Certificate in Food & Beverage Management CFBM 3 Months 10th/12th 5000

43 Certificate in Hotel Restaurant Operations Mgmt. CHROM 3 Months 10th/12th 5000

44 Certificate in Culinary Arts & Italian Cuisine CCAIC 3 Months 10th/12th 5000

45 Certificate in Bakery & Confectionery CBC 3 Months 10th/12th 5000

46 Certificate in Office Automation COA 3 Months 10th/12th 5000

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Advance Diploma in Health & Community Services ADHCS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 10000

2 Diploma in Health & Community Services DHCS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 10000

3 Advance Diploma in Health & Community Services ADHCS 1 YEAR 10th/12th 10000

4 Advance Diploma in First Aid & Emergency ADFAE 1 YEAR 10th/12th 10000

5 Diploma in Health & Community Services DHCS 6 Months 10th/12th 5000

6 Diploma in Health and Social Care DHSC 6 Months 10th/12th 5000

7 Certificate in Health & Community Services CHCS 3 Months 10th/12th 3500

8 Certificate in Health and Social Care Level 3 CHSCL 3 Months 10th/12th 3500

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & FITNESS



S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Diploma in Library & Information Science DLIS 1 YEAR 12th 6500

2 Certificate  in Library & Information Science CLIS 6 MONTH 12th 4500

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Diploma in Multimedia & Animation 1 YEAR 10th/12th 7000

2 Diploma in Audio & Video Editing 1 YEAR 10th/12th 7000

3 Advance Diploma in Multimedia & Animation 1 YEAR 10th/12th 7000

4 Advance Diploma in Audio & Video Editing 1 YEAR 10th/12th 7000

5 Advance Diploma in Auto CAD 1 YEAR 10th/12th 7000

6 Diploma in Auto CAD 6 Months 10th/12th 3500

7 Diploma in Multimedia & Animation 6 Months 10th/12th 3500

8 Diploma in Audio & Video Editing 6 Months 10th/12th 3500

9 Certificate in Multimedia & Animation 3 Months 10th/12th 2500

10 Certificate in Audio & Video Editing 3 Months 10th/12th 2500

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Diploma in Digital Marketing 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8000

DEPARTMENT OF MARKETING

DEPARTMENT OF LIBERARY SCIENCE

DEPARTMENT OF MULTIMEDIA



2 Diploma in Retail Management Skills 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8000

3 Advance Diploma in Digital Marketing 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8000

4 Advance Diploma in Retail Management Skills 1 YEAR 10th/12th 8000

5 Diploma in Digital Marketing 6 Months 10th/12th 5000

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY UDENT FE

1 Diploma in Web Designing 1 YEAR 10th/12th 25000

2 Diploma in Cyber Security 1 YEAR 10th/12th 25000

3 Advance Diploma in Web Designing 1 YEAR 10th/12th 25000

4 Advance Diploma in Cyber Security 1 YEAR 10th/12th 25000

5 Diploma in Web Designing 6 Months 10th/12th 15000

6 Certificate in Web Designing 3 Months 10th/12th 15000

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Diploma in Mobile Repairing 1 YEAR 10th/12th 20000

2 Advance Diploma in Moble Repairing 1 YEAR 10th/12th 20000

3 Diploma in Mobile Repairing 6 Months 10th/12th 10000

4 Certificate in Mobile Repairing 3 Months 10th/12th 10000

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

DEPARTMENT OF WEB DESIGNING

DEPARTMENT OF MOBILE REPAIRING

DEPARTMENT OF TYPING



1 Diploma in Hindi Typing 6 Months 10th/12th 6000

2 Diploma in English Typing 6 Months 10th/12th 6000

3 Diploma in Punjabi Typing 6 Months 10th/12th 6000

4 Certificate in Hindi Typing 3 Months 10th/12th 3000

5 Certificate in English Typing 3 Months 10th/12th 3000

6 Certificate in Punjabi Typing 3 Months 10th/12th 3000

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Diploma in Solar Energy 1 YEAR 10th/12th 15000

2 Advance Diploma in Solar Energy 1 YEAR 10th/12th 15000

3 Diploma in Solar Energy 6 Months 10th/12th 8000

4 Certificate in Solar Energy 3 Months 10th/12th 5000

S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE

DURATATIO

ELIGIBILITY

1 Advance Diploma in Agriculture 1 YEAR 10th/12th 20000

2 Advance Diploma in Horticulture 1 YEAR 10th/12th 20000

3 Diploma in Agriculture 1 YEAR 10th/12th 20000

4 Diploma in Horticulture 1 YEAR 10th/12th 20000

5 Advance Diploma in Agriculture 1 YEAR 10th/12th 20000

6 Advance Diploma in Horticulture 1 YEAR 10th/12th 20000

7 Diploma in Agriculture 6 Months 10th/12th 12000

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE/HORTICULTURE

DEPARTMENT OF SOLAR ENERGY



8 Diploma in Horticulture 6 Months 10th/12th 12000

9 Certificate in Agriculture 3 Months 8th/10th 6000

10 Certificate in Hoticulture 3 Months 8th/10th 6000

1 PG diploma in fire & safety PGDFS 1 YEAR 12TH 15000

2 diploma in fire & safety GFS 6 MOTH 10 TH 8500

3 diploma in fire & safety MANAGEMANT GFSM 1 YEAR 12TH 15000

4 Diploma in safety DIS 6 month 12th 8500

1 DIPLOMA IN DIESEL MECHANIC DIDM 1 YEAR 10TH/12TH 18300

2 DIPLOMA IN ITI TRADE - FITTER DITF 2 YEAR 10TH/12TH 20000

3 DIPLOMA IN ELECTRICIAN DIE 2 YEAR 10TH/12TH 20000

fire & safety

DIPLOMA IN ITI TRADE


